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2 Race Cup / Turismo N

Qualify (20:00 Time)
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:39.430 +2.248 11:09:01.730
5 2:46.488 +9.306 11:11:48.218
6 2:37.182 - 11:14:25.400
7 2:37.253 +0.071 11:17:02.653
(1) CAIO GOMES / LEO FERREIRA
1 11:00:33.896
2 2:43.998 +6.111 11:03:17.894
3 2:41.388 +3.501 11:05:59.282
4 2:40.045 +2.158 11:08:39.327
5 2:38.607 +0.720 11:11:17.934
6 2:39.815 +1.928 11:13:57.749
7 2:37.887 - 11:16:35.636
(5) ROGERIO DETILIO
1 11:00:42.402
2 2:41.654 +3.682 11:03:24.056
3 2:59.254 +21.282 11:06:23.310
4 2:40.154 +2.182 11:09:03.464
5 3:02.803 +24.831 11:12:06.267
6 2:37.972 - 11:14:44.239
7 2:39.767 +1.795 11:17:24.006
(9) RICARDO DINIZ
1 11:00:31.862
2 2:45.446 +6.507 11:03:17.308
3 2:40.592 +1.653 11:05:57.900
4 2:43.027 +4.088 11:08:40.927
5 2:42.294 +3.355 11:11:23.221
6 2:40.746 +1.807 11:14:03.967
7 2:38.939 - 11:16:42.906

(140) FERNANDO PALMIERI/ EDGAR XAVIER

1

2:43.301

2

3 3:04.227
4 2:44.853
5 2:44.322
6 2:53.014
7 2:44.552

+20.926
+1.552
+1.021
+9.713
+1.251

11:01:00.732
11:03:44.033
11:06:48.260
11:09:33.113
11:12:17.435
11:15:10.449
11:17:55.001

(12) TARCISIO LUIZ/ PEDRO HENRIQUE SOARES

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(111) MAURICIO GONCALVES
1 11:03:09.384
2 2:31.560 +4.049 11:05:40.944
3 2:29.616 +2.105 11:08:10.560
4 2:28.884 +1.373 11:10:39.444
5 2:27.511 - 11:13:06.955
(011) JULIANO APARECIDO BORGES
1 11:03:04.399
2 2:35.073 +4.217 11:05:39.472
3 2:33.874 +3.018 11:08:13.346
4 2:32.109 +1.253 11:10:45.455
5 2:32.336 +1.480 11:13:17.791
6 2:36.071 +5.215 11:15:53.862
7 2:30.856 - 11:18:24.718
(10) INDIO - MARCUS
1 11:00:47.316
2 2:36.830 +2.288 11:03:24.146
3 2:36.146 +1.604 11:06:00.292
4 2:34.917 +0.375 11:08:35.209
5 2:34.657 +0.115 11:11:09.866
6 2:34.840 +0.298 11:13:44.706
7 2:34.642 +0.100 11:16:19.348
8 2:34.542 - 11:18:53.890
(8) JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES MARQUES
1 11:00:15.785
2 2:50.201 +15.321 11:03:05.986
3 2:40.056 +5.176 11:05:46.042
4 2:36.042 +1.162 11:08:22.084
5 2:37.119 +2.239 11:10:59.203
6 2:34.880 - 11:13:34.083
7 2:46.412 +11.532 11:16:20.495
8 2:35.616 +0.736 11:18:56.111
(7) LUIZ HENRIQUE ACQUAVIVA
1 10:59:52.543
2 2:37.653 +1.191 11:02:30.196
3 2:37.567 +1.105 11:05:07.763
4 2:37.589 +1.127 11:07:45.352
5 2:36.864 +0.402 11:10:22.216
6 2:39.091 +2.629 11:13:01.307
7 2:36.853 +0.391 11:15:38.160
8 2:36.462 - 11:18:14.622
(2) RODRIGO DETILIO
1 10:59:48.235
2 2:44.124 +7.652 11:02:32.359
3 2:36.472 - 11:05:08.831
4 2:36.837 +0.365 11:07:45.668
(6) GIORDANO
1 11:00:19.406
2 2:49.047 +11.982 11:03:08.453
3 2:43.971 +6.906 11:05:52.424
4 2:42.490 +5.425 11:08:34.914
5 2:39.174 +2.109 11:11:14.088
6 2:38.280 +1.215 11:13:52.368
7 2:37.065 - 11:16:29.433
(32) MARIO GREGORIO MORASSI
1 11:00:58.292
2 2:41.958 +4.776 11:03:40.250
3 2:42.050 +4.868 11:06:22.300

1 11:00:30.469
2 2:44.566 - 11:03:15.035
3 9:11.850  +6:27.284 11:12:26.885
4 3:12.572 +28.006 11:15:39.457
5 3:05.265 +20.699 11:18:44.722
(753) GABRIEL ZUDDIO WEITZEL
1 11:01:40.560
2 2:59.045 +14.310 11:04:39.605
3 2:48.888 +4.153 11:07:28.493
4 2:49.043 +4.308 11:10:17.536
5 2:52.690 +7.955 11:13:10.226
6 2:44.735 - 11:15:54.961
(4) ORLANDO SERGIO DE SOUZA MAIA
1 11:00:30.686
2 2:52.909 +6.897 11:03:23.595
3 2:48.625 +2.613 11:06:12.220
4 2:48.359 +2.347 11:09:00.579
5 2:51.454 +5.442 11:11:52.033
6 2:46.012 | - 11:14:38.045
7 2:46.697 +0.685 11:17:24.742

(11) ICARO ARMANDO CRESTANA TOLENTINO

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 11:01:01.360
2 3:11.410 +17.784 11:04:12.770
3 2:59.680 +6.054 11:07:12.450
4 2:59.511 +5.885 11:10:11.961
5 2:58.321 +4.695 11:13:10.282
6 3:01.600 +7.974 11:16:11.882
7 2:53.626 - 11:19:05.508
(8) MARCOS JOSE SILVA COSTA
1 11:01:04.878
2 3:09.360 +15.615 11:04:14.238
3 3:06.304 +12.559 11:07:20.542
4 2:58.632 +4.887 11:10:19.174
5 2:56.458 +2.713 11:13:15.632
6 2:54.689 +0.944 11:16:10.321
7 2:53.745 - 11:19:04.066
(95) RENATO MAIA/ NETO RIBAS
1 11:01:40.102
2 3:07.579 +7.821 11:04:47.681
3 3:10.766 +11.008 11:07:58.447
4 3:09.217 +9.459 11:11:07.664
5 2:59.758 - 11:14:07.422
6 3:00.071 +0.313 11:17:07.493
(72) HENRY SHIMURA
1 11:02:06.462
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